Production Solutions
EXCEED EXPECTATIONS
If you’ve been looking for the black-and-white print production system that can take your business to the
next level and help you exceed customer expectations, then look no further than the Canon
imageRUNNER® Pro 7110VP digital production press.
TAKE YOUR BUSINESS TO THE NEXT LEVEL
The Canon imageRUNNER Pro 7110VP digital production press is the perfect solution for small in-house and commercial print shops
that are ready to add digital black-and-white cut sheet printing to their capabilities.
The imageRUNNER Pro 7110VP press can augment your production capacity and enable quick, cost-effective production of short-run
jobs with exceptional quality. And the imageRUNNER Pro 7110VP digital press provides easy entry into variable data printing so you
can create the personalized applications that can help your clients grow their businesses.
The imageRUNNER Pro 7110VP press also gives you a rich selection of robust finishing options so you can produce high-value appli-
cations such as manuals, newsletters, reports, catalogs, and presentations–and help your clients meet their business goals.
COUNT ON CANON
As the leading brand of network-connected imaging devices in the industry, Canon imageRUNNER products are known for open archi-
tectures, modular design, and reliable performance. The imageRUNNER Pro 7110VP press illustrates, once again, the Canon commit-
ment to deliver high-quality, innovative solutions to market.
Additionally, every Canon imageRUNNER Pro 7110VP system is backed by a network of experienced dealer organizations and expert
sales, service, and technical support groups. You see, at Canon we all work together to ensure that you receive the level of customer
service you not only expect, but also deserve.
• Deliver on-demand digital documents with image quality that rivals offset.
• Achieve the highest levels of productivity to meet the most challenging deadlines.
• Leverage extraordinary flexibility and modularity with upgradeable, open-architecture components to produce
a wider array of demanding applications.
• Enjoy maximum uptime and outstanding performance with highly reliable, robust print engines.
Main Unit
Configuration/Platen: Digital, Multifunction Imaging
System
Imaging System: Electrophotographic Process
Developing System: SPD, Two Component Dry
Acceptable Originals: Sheets, Transparencies, Tabs,
Covers
Max. Originals Size: 14.33" x 18.5"*
Min. Originals Size: 7" x 8.27"*
Max. Print Size: 14" x 18.25"
Engine Resolution: 600 x 600 dpi
Paper-feeding: 3-Drawer Modular
Paper Capacity
Standard: 4,000 Sheets
Drawer 1 (Top): 1,000 Sheets (20 lb.)
Drawer 2: 1,000 Sheets (20 lb.)
Drawer 3: 2,000 Sheets (20 lb.)
Maximum: 12,000 Sheets**
Acceptable Paper Weight: 16 lb. Bond to 150 lb. Index (All
Cassettes)***
Duplexing: Trayless Duplexing (Except Tabs)
Warm-up Time: 6 Minutes
Maximum Print Speed: 110 ppm (LTR/LGL), 55 ppm (LDG)
Dimensions (H x W x D): 64" x 119.5" x 47"
(163cm x 304cm x 119cm)
Weight: 2,695 lb. (1,222kg)
Power Requirements :
(V/Hz/Amps): 208/60/30
Noise Level (Printing): 70dB
Duty Cycle: 2 Million Impressions
per Month†
Developer:
1.69kg—Estimated Yield: 1,200,000 Prints (LTR)
Toner:
2.5kg—Estimated Yield: 80,000 Prints (LTR, 6% Coverage)
Accessories
Finisher
Number of Trays: 2 Trays
Tray Capacity:
Top Tray: 500 Sheets (All Sizes) Non-staple
Mode
Staple Tray: 3,000 Sheets (Straight or Offset/
100 Sets with Staple)
Paper Size
Top Tray: 7" x 8.27" to 14.33" x 18.5"*
Staple Tray: 7" x 8.27" to 9" x 14"*
Staple Position: Multiposition Stapling
Stitching Capacity: None, Top, Bottom, Both
Document Delivery: Face-Down Face-Up
Staples: 50,000
Power Supply: Directly from Main Unit
Weight: 650 lb. (294.7kg)
Dimensions (H x W x D): 61.5" x 22.5" x 34"
(156cm x 58cm x 86cm)
DR-7080C (Optional)
Optical Resolution: 600 x 600 dpi
Speed (Simplex/Duplex LTR): 70 ppm/36 ipm
Paper Feeder Capacity: 100 Sheets (LTR, 20 lb.)
Document Size: ADF (Width) 5.5"–12"
ADF (Length) 5"–17"
Paper Weight Range: 13 lb.–32 lb. Bond (50-128 g/m2)
Weight: 74 lb.
Dimensions (H x W x D): 11.8" x 22.6" x 23.7"
Paper Supply Module (Optional)
Number of Trays: 3 Cassettes
Tray Capacity:
Drawer 4, 7 (Top): 1,000 Sheets (20 lb.)
Drawer 5, 8: 1,000 Sheets (20 lb.)
Drawer 6, 9: 2,000 Sheets (20 lb.)
Paper Weight: 16 lb. Bond to 150 lb. Index***
Weight: 545 lb. (247.4kg)
Dimensions (H x W x D): 45" x 35.5" x 31.5"
(114cm x 90cm x 85cm)
Post-Process Inserter (Optional)
Number of Trays: 3 Cassettes
Tray Capacity
Drawer 1 (Top): 1,000 Sheets (7" x 8.27" to 9" x
14")*
Drawer 2: 1,000 Sheets (7" x 8.27" to
14.33" x 18.5")*
Drawer 3: 2,000 Sheets (7" x 8.27" to
14.33" x 18.5")*
Paper Weight: 16 lb. Bond to 150 lb. Index***
Weight: 610 lb. (276.7kg)
Dimensions (H x W x D): 49.5" x 31" x 33.5"
(125.7cm x 78.7cm x 85.1cm)
Puncher (Optional)
Power Requirements: 120 VAC, 60Hz, 2.5A
100 VAC, 50/60Hz, 2.5A
Power Consumption: 320 VA
Dimensions (H x W x D): 49.6" x 40.2" x 31.9"
(126cm x 102cm x 81cm)
Weight: 595 lb. (270kg)
Punch Tools:
• Loose-Leaf/Office Hole-Punch Tool (2-/3-/4-Hole)
• Plastic Comb Punch Tool (Rectangular)
• Wire Comb Punch Tool 2-1 Pitch (Round)
• Wire Comb Punch Tool 3-1 Pitch (Round)
• Wire Comb Punch Tool 2-1 Pitch (Rectangular)
• Wire Comb Punch Tool 3-1 Pitch (Square)
Punch Tool Durability: 12-15 Million Actuations
Stacker (Optional)
Number of Trays: 1 Tray
Tray Capacity: 5,000 Sheets
(Straight or Offset Non-Staple)
Paper Size: 7" x 8.27" to 14.33" x 18.5"*
Rotator Unit: Rotates 8-1/2" x 11" Portrait Sheets
90 Degrees
Document Delivery: Face-Down Face-Up
Power Supply: 115V
Weight: 450 lb. (203.7kg)
Dimensions (H x W x D): 49.5" x 33" x 31.6"
(125.7cm x 84.8cm x 78.7cm)
Booklet-Maker (Optional)
Tray Capacity: Conveyor Belt Output
Paper Size: 8" x 10" to 14" x 18"
Stitching Capacity: 2 to 22 Sheets
Stitching Position:
Single-Position Stapling: 2 Center Staple Positions
Saddle-Stitched Specifications
Folding: V-Folding
Folding Capacity: 1 to 22 Sheets (20 lb. Bond)
Trimming: Edge Trim Folded Booklets
(Adjustable Trim Width)
Staple Wire Spool: 40,000 (100-Sheet Stitches)
Power Supply: 115V
Weight: 970 lb. (439.8kg)
Dimensions (H x W x D): 58" x 100" x 24"
(147.2cm x 254cm x 58.4cm)
BPRF (Optional)
Power Requirements: 120 VAC, 60Hz
Power Consumption: 920 Watts
Dimensions (H x W x D): 51" x 64" x 31"
(129cm x 162cm x 78cm)
Weight: 562 lb. (255kg)
Perfect Binder (Optional)
Book Thickness: 15 Sheets to 1.5" (40mm)
About 350 Sheets @ 20 lb. Bond
Book Size (In-line Binding): 8.5" x 11"
Book Size (Off-line Binding): 2.36" x 4" to 12" x 14"
(60mm x 100mm to 305mm x
356mm)
Weight (with Input Unit,
Delivery, and Bypass): 1,676 lb. (760kg)
Dimensions with Bypass
(H x W x D): 45" x 8'4" x 5'11"
(1.2m x 2.6m x 1.8m)
Roll Feed Interface Kit (Optional)
- Supports Roll Systems DocuSheeter LS
Multi-Stacker Interface Kit (Optional)
- Supports up to three Stackers on one device
- One kit is required for each additional Stacker
Extended Paper Supply Module (Optional)
- Allows top drawer of Paper Supply Module to accomodate
large-format paper
- Only one per main unit, installed on left-most module
Optional Features
• MICR printing*
• Enhanced Feed Mode*
• Digital Print Quality Adjustments*
• PCL Interpreter*
• Extended Paper Size Range*
SPECIFICATIONS
* Optional license upgrade is required.
** With optional Paper Supply Module(s).
*** Caliper must fall within 3.5mil to 10mil (0.09mm to 0.25mm).
† Depends on customer job stream and number of shifts.
*Optional Accessories
Note: Cannot configure the imageRUNNER PRO7110VP with both the Booklet-Maker and the in-line Perfect Binder at the same time.
PC running SmartBoard
Software* DR-7080C*
System Controller
Paper Supply Modules*
Marking Engine
Inserter* Puncher*
Finisher
Stacker(s)*
with
Removable
Dolly
BPRF*
Perfect Binder*
Booklet-Maker*
1-800-OK-CANON
Canon U.S.A., Inc.
One Canon Plaza
Lake Success, NY 11042
1206-iR7110VP-PDF-TM
CANON and IMAGERUNNER are registered trademarks of Canon Inc. in the United States and
may also be registered trademarks or trademarks in other countries. IMAGEANYWARE is a
trademark of Canon. All referenced product names and other marks are trademarks of their
respective owners.
Specifications and availability subject to change without notice.
©2006 Canon U.S.A., Inc. All rights reserved.